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STA 0+00
FND NAIL & DISK
NO ID
EL. 4.56

RAMP

EDGE O
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VEL 

LAN
E

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

FLO
W

 LIN
E

0.7' WIDE CC

DIRT

S
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 AU
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R/W MON
FND 12" IR

W
ALKW

AY

W
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AY

DIRT

O
HW

O
HW

UPC

DIRT

STA 1+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.73

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

OLD SV

RAMP

RAMP

TRUNCATED
DOME

TRUNCATED
DOME

ROOSEVELT
 BOULEV

ARD - 5
0' R/W

GI #2 - VALLEY
EL. 2.94
W. IE -0.87, 15" RCP
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NRIM

3.45

3.51

3.97
3.80

3.58 3.62
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4.14
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4.43
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END
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TO
P BAR DOUBLE 

YEL
LOW

ENTRANCE T
O SEARS

LS

LS

0.7' WIDE CC

0.7' WIDE CC

UPC

UPC

UPW
W/ LIGHT

O
HW

O
HW

O
H
W

STA 2+00
SET NAIL
EL. 4.21

STA 3+00
SET NAIL
EL. 4.42

STA 4+00
SET NAIL
EL. 4.37

ROCKS & DIRT

GRASS

0.5' WIDE
FLAT CC

WV

WV

WM

3.97

3.91

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

DRIVEWAY

ROCKS & DIRT

GRASS

GRASS

4.37

4.46
4.50

4.57

3.65

4.304.28

3.74
3.92

4.44

4.05

4.29

4.14

4.42

3.99 3.74

4.26 4.28

3.82

3.66

3.60

3.89

4.304.18

3.633.91

4.33

3.98

3.85

4.10

4.25
4.16

4.19

4.19

4.164.29

5.98

5.60

4.07

4.40

3.86
3.65

4.30
3.68

3.98

4.05

4.06

4.48
NRIM

4.11

4.05

4.55

4.56

4.57

4.20

4.013.65

5.30

5.87

5.34

TPA 15"

4.17

4.45

4.01

3.58

3.58

3.56

3.74

3.60

4.07
3.46

3.61

3.48

4.09
3.72

3.62

3.91

4.52

4.15

4.34

4.15

4.15

4.24

4.324.92

4.66

4.59 4.55

4.18

4.05
3.97

4.02

4.05

4.12

4.61

4.40

4.23 4.13

4.38

3.91

3.65

3.76

4.29

3.54

3.36

3.944.02

3.50
3.40

3.74

4.28

4.04

4.50
4.36

4.29

4.35
4.29

3.82

4.13

3.63

3.45
3.54

4.11 3.92

3.41

3.76

3.57

UPC

UPC

O
HW

FLO
W

 LIN
E

FLO
W

 LIN
E

0.7' WIDE CC

LS

LS

LS

LS

STA 5+00
SET NAIL
EL. 4.35

STA 6+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.92

SH

SH

BFP

WM

SCO

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

BERM

BERM

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

W
AC

HO
VIA BANK

O
HW

ROCKS & DIRT

W
ALKW

AY

TMH

TB

W
AC

HO
VIA BANK

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

FND NAIL & DISK

S
EARS

 PARKING

S
EARS

 PARKING

TUNK 24"

C
L G

LEN
N ARC

H
ER D

RIV
E (A.K.A. FO

U
RTEEN

THS
TREET) 5

5
' R/W

SMH

SMH

C
L G

LEN
N ARC

H
ER D

RIV
E (A.K.A. FO

U
RTEEN

THS
TREET) 5

5
' R/W

S
 2

1
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4
'2

0
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2.95

2.97

2.842.80

2.92

3.00

3.09

3.403.32

3.18
2.69

2.71
2.74

2.812.85
2.90

3.26

TBW 24" 20"

3.86

3.94

3.88

3.89
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3.86
3.83

2.77

3.21

3.16

3.32

3.98

3.39

3.34

3.11

3.40

3.38
3.65
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3.68
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2.81
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2.74
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3.15
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2.80

2.75

2.68

2.94

3.49
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3.62
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3.21
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3.26
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3.54
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3.30

3.33

3.31

3.27
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3.05

3.01

3.00
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3.36
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3.31

3.43

3.49

2.86
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2.84
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3.57
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2.36
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3.41

3.51
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3.51
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3.37

3.27

3.19

3.35

END
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STA 6+79.04
FND NAIL
EL. 3.36

ROCKS & DIRT

R/W MON
FND NAIL & DISK
#2262

WV (3)

WALKW
AY

2' VC

C
HO

VIA BANK

UPC

UPC

FND NAIL & DISK
#2262

FND NAIL

FND NAIL & DISK
LB #6884

OHW

O
HW

O
H
W

(T
R
AF

FI
C 

LI
G
HT

S
)

2' VC

2.97

2' C & 
G

WV 

UPC

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

TS

W
ALKW

AY

W
ALKW

AY

O
HW

ROCKS & DIRT

ROCKS & DIRT

STA 8+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.33

STA 9+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.52

STA 10+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.38

3.26

3.22

3.29
3.32

3.34

3.34

3.39

3.91

3.68 3.70

3.823.69

3.83

TBW 10"

TBW 13"

3.23

3.45

3.25
2.67

2.51

TAP 8"

TBW 11"

TAP 7"

2.90

2.72

TPA 9"

TBW 14" 13" 12"

2.42

2.45

3.19

3.38

3.11
3.23

3.77
3.85

3.88

3.80

3.74

3.75
3.69

3.46
3.57

3.36

3.54
3.49

3.25

3.30

3.15

2.73

2.61

TMAHOE 6" 6"

2.73

2.58

WV

WV

5' CLF

5
' CLF

OHW

OHW

UPC

SCO

R/W MON
FND 12" IP

2' C & 
G

SH
ED

UPC

O
HW

GW

O
HW

OHW

OHW

OHW

O
HW

GW

GW

G
W

G
W

 (2)

O
HW

OHW

UPC

UPC

UPC

UPC

GW

GW

TS

W
ALKW

AY

W
ALKW

AY

GRASS

GRASS

ROCKS & DIRT

ROCKS & DIRT

FH

SMH

SMH

GI #1 - VALLEY
EL. 2.77
E. IE -1.18, 15" RCP
S. IE -1.23, 15" RCP

GI #3
EL. 2.62
N. IE 0.56, 15" RCP
E. IE 0.62, 15" RCP

GI #4
EL. 2.88
W. IE 0.98, 15"RCP

S
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1
°1

4
'2

0
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NORTHSIDE D
RIVE -

 50' R/W

DMH #1 - CONFLICT MANHOLE
N. RIM EL. 2.77
E. IE -0.63, 15" RCP
W. IE -1.59, 15" RCP
N.-S. TOP EL. -0.61, 8" SANITARY

DMH #2
N. RIM EL. 3.43
N. IE -1.61, 15" RCP
S. IE 0.59, 15" RCP
W. IE -1.70, 18" RCP
N.-S. TOP EL. 1.39, 4" PVC WATER MAIN

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

GI #5
EL. 2.03
E. IE, -2.53, 15" RCP
S. IE, -2.33, 15" RCP
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3.23

3.14

3.21

3.18

3.13
3.23

3.69

3.55

3.38

3.20

2.93

3.14
3.28

3.673.66
3.36

3.33
3.27

3.35

3.32

3.29
3.29

3.12
3.25

2.98

3.02

2.99

3.05

3.14

3.19

3.24

3.12

3.14

3.31

2.95

2.81
2.82

2.85

2.77

3.21

2.96

3.07

2.47
2.34

2.08

2.31

3.24

3.23

1.64

1.49
0.57

1.77

2.02

2.56

2.42

2.12

2.13

1.95

2.00 2.13

2.16
2.20

1.89

1.88

2.58

2.34

2.09

2.42

2.38

2.43
3.03

2.50

2.45

2.06

2.41

2.542.882.90

2.13

2.81

3.19

3.40

3.50

2.652.76

1.98

3.36

3.48

3.30

3.18
3.10

3.25

3.51
3.22

2.09 2.55

2.46

2.27

2.26
1.99

3.20

3.44

3.29

3.04
3.18

3.21

2.54

2.52

3.20
3.27

3.34

3.62

3.23

2.07
2.79

2.78

3.44

2.64
2.24

3.32

3.54

3.40

3.40

3.51
3.54

3.40

3.48

3.20

2.61

2.88

2.292.49

2.36

3.27
3.60

3.40

3.37

3.51

3.43

3.56

3.26

2.21

2.38 2.72

2.10

1.96
3.12

3.50

3.30
3.12

3.17

1.96

1.99

3.13

3.48

3.10

STA 11+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.53

TMAN 8" 8"3.07

3.38

3.353.33

3.48

TMAHOE 5"

G
W

OHW

GW

UPC

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

ENTRANCE TO
 TRAILER

 PARK

7
' CLF

FH

7
' CLF

7
' CLF

UPC

UPC

UPC

GRASS

GRASS

W
ALKW

AY

W
ALKW

AY

GRASS

DIRT DRIVEWAY

DIRT

DRIVEWAY

GRASS

DIRT

TOB
CLD

TOB

GRASS

GRASS

UPW
W/ DROP

UPW

O
H
W

O
HW

4
' CLF

GRASS

PL

0.3' WIDE
CBW, TYP. 0.5' WIDE

CC, TYP.

C
L PA

VED SW
ALE

C
L PA

VED SW
ALE

C
L PA

VED SW
ALE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

FLO
W

 LINE

O
HW

STA 12+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.51

STA 13+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.58

STA 14+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.56

STA 15+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.48

UPC

O
HW

GW

O
HW

O
HW

O
HW

O
HW

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

FLAT CURB

W
ALKW

AY

O
HW

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

C
L G

LEN
N ARC

H
ER D

RIV
E (A.K.A. FO

U
RTEEN

THS
TREET) 5

5
' R/W

S
 2

1
°1

4
'2

0
" E

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

GI #6
EL. 3.02
BOTTOM OF BOX EL. -3.00
E., 24" PER O.M.I.
W., 24" PER O.M.I.

DMH #3
N. RIM EL. 3.47
N. IE -2.42, 15" RCP
E. IE -2.47, 15" RCP
S. IE -2.28, 18" RCP
W. IE -3.30, UTD (24"?)

GI #7
EL. 1.81
E. IE -2.54, 15" RCP
W. IE -2.38, 15" RCP

TOP OF PIPE EL. 1.59
IE -0.06, 15" RCP

1.86

2.34
2.21

2.56
2.90

2.81
TPAC 7"

TPAC 10"

TPAC 8"

TPAC 7"

2.74

2.71
2.72

2.74

2.75
2.46

2.21

2.27
2.62
2.74

3.11

2.23

2.64

3.40
2.94

2.26

2.13
2.28

3.20 2.76

2.58

2.25
2.52

2.47

2.46

1.85
3.20

3.55

3.17
2.57

2.90

1.883.14

2.19 1.97

2.58
3.13

2.65
3.29

3.59
3.23

2.00 2.29

2.89

3.16

3.55

3.23

2.04

2.69

2.64

2.83

2.73

2.41
2.23

3.23

3.49

3.15

2.25
2.26
2.30

2.51

3.19

3.57

3.34

2.49

2.70

2.95

2.49

3.29

3.52

3.18
2.61

3.103.70

2.26

2.46

UPC

UPC

UPC

UPC

PL

0.5' WIDE CC
W/ 6' CLF

O
HW

WM

STA 16+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.57

STA 17+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.48

STA 18+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.44

2.67

2.55

2.28

2.32

2.65

3.13

2.16

2.61
2.45

2.58

2.59

2.73

2.52

2.42

2.57

2.81

2.90

2.97

2.36
2.50 2.64

2.63

2.47
2.33

3.30

2.64

2.63
2.75
2.71

2.76

3.15

2.64
2.90

2.71

2.96

3.21

3.37

3.49

2.62
3.04

3.37

3.56

2.57

2.85

2.88

3.08

3.14

3.11

3.67

3.63

3.23

3.15

3.17

3.24

3.59

3.73

2.33

2.392.43

3.11
3.43

3.15

2.73

3.14

3.10

2.57

3.19

3.53

3.11

2.34 2.37

2.68

2.77

2.48
2.32

3.18

3.49

3.23

2.64

3.103.69

3.61

3.15

2.57

3.21

3.57

3.18

2.52

2.57

2.78

2.94

2.63
1.933.11

3.55

3.05

2.50

3.23

3.61

3.68 3.14

2.35
2.80

3.36

3.58

3.27

2.27
2.83

2.99

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

ENTRANCE TO
 TRAILER

 PARK

TOB OF
PAVED
SWALE

PL

UPC

UPW
OHW

UPW

GW

OHW

O
HW

O
H
W

OHW

OHW

G
W

UPW

WM

5
' CLF

GRASS

GRASS

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

PARKING

GRASS

TRAILER PARK

TRAILER PARK

UPW OHW

O
HW

O
HW

OHW

O
HW

O
HW

7
' CLF

WM

WV

STA 19+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.51

STA 20+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.56

FLAT CURB

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

G
W

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

C
L PAV

ED SW
ALE

8' CLF

FLAT CURB

FLAT CURB

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

FH

DRIVEWAY

DRIVEWAY

GRASS

W
ALKW

AY

FLAT CURB

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

RAMP

RAMP

FLAT

W
ALKW

AY

3.60

3.62 3.09

W
ALKW

AY

TOB OF
PAVED
SWALE

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

C
L G

LEN
N ARC

H
ER D

RIV
E

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

DMH #4
N. RIM EL. 3.29
N. IE -2.29, 18" RCP
E. IE -2.09, 15" RCP
S. IE -2.11, 18" RCP
W. IE -2.05, 15" RCP

GI #8
EL. 1.46
E. IE -1.85, 15" RCP

GI #9
EL. 1.86
W. IE -1.48, 15" RCP

DMH #5
N. RIM EL. 3.38
N. IE -1.81, 18" RCP
E. IE -1.69, 15" RCP

GI #10
EL. 2.11
E. IE -1.19, 15" RCP

GI #11
EL. 2.10
W. IE -1.64, 15" RCP

2
3



2.60

3.68

2.97

2.782.55
3.23

3.52

3.16
2.90

2.56

2.69
2.89

3.26

3.50

3.30

3.04

3.07

3.12

2.892.72

3.35

3.50
3.20

2.92
2.65

3.56
3.17

3.30

3.17

3.41
3.03

2.97

3.25
3.14

2.69
2.96

3.26

3.55

3.38

2.85
3.08

3.31

O
HW

OHW

O
HW

UPW

GRASS

PARKING

WV

WM

FH

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

6' CLF

W
ALKW

AY

BOL (2)

3.133.64

3.65

3.63
3.62

3.59

3.62 3.03

3.22
3.23

2.82
3.02

3.42

3.25

2.86 3.12

3.46

3.36

3.27

3.33

3.34
3.23

3.35

2.94

3.42
3.51
3.47

3.61

3.56

3.65

3.59

3.63
3.70

3.76

3.92

4.274.33

4.51
4.52

TGL 12" 12"

3.73

4.15
4.00

4.05

4.08

3.85

3.69

3.66

3.673.84

3.91

3.89

3.86

3.82

3.66

3.77

3.88

4.08

3.91

3.97
NRIM

3.86

3.73

3.66

3.58

3.98

4.02

4.07

4.04

4.23

4.56

4.54

4.30

4.54

4.62

4.04

3.95

3.97

3.92

3.84

3.84

4.17
4.23

4.08

3.99

4.23

4.07

3.56

3.62

3.54
3.55

3.44

3.89
3.54

3.52
3.61 3.60

3.61
3.58

3.54

3.83

3.97

3.92

3.83

3.87

3.91

3.93

3.89

3.92

3.93

3.933.94

4.18

4.39

4.12

3.87

4.02

4.13

4.03

4.28

4.02

4.47

4.31

4.35

4.013.97

4.05

3.98

3.91

4.26

4.33

TTA 25"

3.92

4.01 3.90

4.04

4.21
4.40

3.95

4.03

4.14

4.26

4.38

4.24

4.34

4.31

4.20

4.03

4.19

3.85

4.00

4.11

4.18

4.27

4.54

4.57
4.51

4.25
4.06

4.01

4.06
4.10

TSCH 10" 8" 5"

TPA 6"

TSCH 15" 10"

TPA 5" 5" 5" 5"

TGL 14"

TPA 5" 5"

3.87
NRIM

4.25

4.14

3.78

3.90

3.98

3.89 3.93

4.22

3.85

3.92

3.83

3.77

4.15

4.24

3.67

3.75

3.92

3.91

3.80

3.89

3.67

3.55

4.06
4.21

4.10
4.03

3.46

3.56

3.67

3.91

3.80

3.72

3.83

3.67

4.22

4.07

3.59

3.65

3.84

3.77

4.13

4.15
4.56

TPA 8" 7"

STA 21+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.47

STA 22+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.41

STA 22+82.70
SET NAIL
EL. 3.99

6
' CLF

EN
D

WV

W
ALKW

AY

WV

WV

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

STA 24+00
SET NAIL
EL. 4.07

WALKWAY

UPC

G
W

 (2)

OHW

OHW

GW

O
HW

O
HW

EN
D

EN
D

C
L PAVED

 SW
ALE

ED
G
E O

F TRA
VEL LANE

TOB OF
PAVED
SWALE

TOB OF
PAVED
SWALE

TS

DIRT

DIRT

DIRT

WV

D
RIV

EW
AY

SCO

6' WDF

6
' W

DF

R/W MON
FND NAIL & DISK
#5234 IN WDF

C
S W

/ M
B

TS

DIRT

FLO
W

 LINE

FLO
W

 LINE

6'WDF

UPW

ONE STORY
GROUND LEVEL
ON CS

6
' W

DF

G
W

O
HW

O
HW

DIRT

G
ATE

DRIVEWAY

5
' CLF

W
ALKW

AY

WV

UPC

O
H
W

O
H
W

TSB

O
HW

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

STA 25+00

STA 24+34.59
SET NAIL
EL. 3.92

SMH

SMH

DUCK AVENUE - 60' R/W

C
L G

LEN
N ARC

H
ER D

RIV
E (A.K.A. FO

U
RTEEN

THS
TREET) 5

5
' R/W

S
 2

1
°1

4
'2

0
" E

R/W MON
FND NAIL & DISK
FHH #2749

R/W MON
FND NAIL & DISK
LB #6517

HARRIET A
VENUE - 20'  (EASEMENT)

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

2
0
.0

0
'

S.E.'LY R/W LINE OF

DUCK AVENUE

N.W.'LY R
/W LINE OF

DUCK AVENUE

4.22

4.50

4.51

4.14

TPA 8" 7"

4.103.67

3.88

3.65

3.53

3.97

4.12

STA 28+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.42

STA 25+84.92
SET NAIL
EL. 3.86

STA 27+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.81

R/W MON
FND NAIL HOLE

R/W MON
FND NAIL & DISK
FHH #2749

C
S W

/ M
B

6
' W

D
F

W
ALKW

AY

5
' CLF

3.55
3.65

3.62

3.52

4.03
4.02

4.034.05

4.07

3.61

3.78

3.93

3.69
3.98
4.12

4.32

4.30
4.29

4.17
NRIM

4.73

4.19

4.13

4.02
4.044.10

4.04

3.93

3.91
4.13

TPAC 8"

4.55

4.05

4.00

3.97

4.09

4.13

4.04 4.11

4.18

4.15

4.55

4.50
4.44

4.29

4.19
4.15

4.15

4.11

4.16

4.54

4.19

5.00

4.824.20

4.95

4.80

TGL 11" 9"

TGL 7"

3.65

3.94

3.82
3.60

4.02

3.89

3.54

3.54

3.87

3.74

4.18

4.06

3.59

3.71

3.57

3.60

3.92

3.73

3.58

4.02

4.04

3.60

3.78

3.98

3.68

3.70

4.03

3.79

3.60

4.05

4.15

4.09

4.03

3.61

3.82

4.06

3.76 4.27
4.75

3.62

3.99

3.76

3.63

4.06

4.18

3.97
NRIM

3.86
NRIM

3.45

4.04

3.98

3.68
3.21

3.68

3.90

3.47
3.50

3.34 3.05

3.11

3.41
NRIM

3.98

3.99 4.04

3.93

3.85
3.96

3.97

3.93
3.89

3.98

4.43

3.99

3.88
4.01

4.19

4.59

4.58

4.65

3.94

3.66

3.96

3.82

3.73

4.14

4.22

4.17

3.75

3.82

3.92
3.64

3.60

3.84

3.73

3.74

4.17

4.26

4.22

3.74

3.68

3.84

3.52

4.01

3.89

3.45

3.70

3.68

4.24

4.29

3.68

3.69

3.90

3.41 3.73

3.84

3.84

3.92

3.99

4.00

3.91

3.89
3.79

3.67
3.38

3.90

3.68

3.63

4.28

4.40

4.19

4.15

3.52

3.66

3.87

3.39
3.61

3.83

3.79

3.61
3.33

3.80

3.59

TS

UPC

4' DIA.
UTILITY
VAULT

UPW

UPW

UPC

UPC

UPC

UPW

O
HW

O
HW

O
HW

GW

OHWG
W

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

0.5' WIDE
CC, TYP.

WV

WV (2)

TS

5
' CLF

5
' CLF

W
ALKW

AY

FLO
W

 LINE

FLO
W

 LINE

TS

TS

SCO

WV

FH

GATE

SCO

O
HW

OHW

G
W

6
' W

DF

GATE

GRASS

GRASS

DIRT

DIRT

GATE

TS

TSTS (2)

WM

G
ATE

DIRT

TWO STORY
GROUND LEVEL
ON CS

O
H
W

O
HW

OHW

W
ALKW

AY

TPA 13"
TPA 14"

TPA 15"

2.94
2.79

2.83
2.57

2.65

2.42

2.56

2.56
2.54

2.47

2.52
2.85

2.87

2.87

2.99

2.98
2.95

3.03

3.04

2.48

3.06

3.06

3.17

3.04

2.94

2.40

2.89
2.41

2.54

2.40

3.36
NRIM

3.35
NRIM

3.69

3.72
3.70

3.81

3.82
3.84

3.85

4.06

4.10
3.81

3.81

3.82

3.78

3.77

3.71

4.09

3.99
4.04

3.74

3.79

3.833.83

3.83

3.84

3.83
3.76 3.69

3.60

3.83
3.97

4.104.09

4.08

4.01

3.91

3.86
3.94

3.95

2.57

3.08

2.94

2.65

2.55

2.43 2.39
2.32

2.28

2.24 2.62

2.64

2.61

2.792.48

2.51

2.56

2.96

3.04 2.71

2.73

2.73

2.88

2.91

3.37

3.20
2.99

3.40

3.00

3.02

3.30

2.94
3.10

2.892.81

3.25

3.04

2.58

2.78

2.69

2.75

STA 27+22.50
SET NAIL
EL. 3.83

STA 25+00
SET NAIL
EL. 3.91

STA 28+45.18
SET NAIL
EL. 2.86

STA 28+95.18
SET NAIL
EL. 3.79

SMH

SMH

SMH

EAGLE AVENUE - 6
0' R/W

SMH

WV

WV (2)

DMH

SMH
GRASS

GRASS

WM (2)

FH

WV

O
HW

O
HW

BM
FND NAIL &  DISK
LB #6884, IN UPW
EL. 7.96', NGVD29

SCO

DIRT DRIVEWAY

GI #12
EL. 2.94
E. IE -1.89,15" RCP
S. IE -1.97, 15" RCP

TS

CENTER ISLAND

GRASS C & G

TRUNCATED DOME

0.65' WIDE
CC, TYP.

WALKWAY

PARKING

C
L G

LEN
N ARC

H
ER D

RIV
E (A.K.A. FO

U
RTEEN

THS
TREET) 5

5
' R/W

CL FLA
GLER AVENUE - N 68°45'40" E - 

100' R/W

S
 2

1
°1

4
'2

0
" E

WALKWAY

GRASS

C & G
WM

TRUNCATED DOME

GRASS

WALKWAY

PARKING

PARKING 1
0
.0

0
'

C
S W

/ M
B

GI #13
EL. 2.72
W. IE -1.75,15" RCP

PEARL AVENUE - 10'  (EASEMENT)

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

N
.E.'LY R/W

 LIN
E O

F

FO
U
RTEENTH

 STREET

N.W.'LY R
/W LINE OF

FLAGLER AVENUE

S.E.'LY R/W LINE OF

EAGLE A
VENUE

N.W.'LY R
/W LINE OF

EAGLE A
VENUE

3
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